CUSTOM BUTCHERING — HOMEMADE PRODUCTS

*Item Prices listed are Priced per Pound

Wieners

MSG/Nitrate Free Wiener

Jerky (take home weight)
Nitrate Free Bacon
MSG / Nitrate SS

Jalapeno Cheese Franks

Regular Bologna
German Style Bologna

$3.75
$4.50
$5.00
$25.00
$3.50
$4.25
$2.25
$2.25

Honey Pork and Beef Loaf $2.25
Smoked Saus/Cheese Dogs $3.25

Summer Sausage

Jalapeno Summer Sausage

Cooked Brats

Fresh / Flavored Brats
Big Kahuna Brats

All Cheese Brats

Brat Patties
Fresh Brats Bulk

Cajun Bulk Pork Sausage

Cajun Pork Patties
Seasoned Bulk

Smoked Sausage Patties
Breakfast Sausage Links
Cajun Smoked Sausage

Bacon Cheeseburgers
Pizza/Fiesta Patties
Salisbury Steak Patties

Sausage and Cheese Sticks

Jalapeno & Ch. Sticks
Beef Smokey Sticks

Shredded Cooked Pork

Shredded BBQ Pork
Shredded Beef

$3.00
$3.25
$3.50
$1.75

$2.75
$2.25
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.25
$0.75
$2.25
$1.75 w/sage +.25
$2.25
$3.50
$2.50
$1.75
$2.75
$3.25
$3.25
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

Ap Map Break. Link $2.25
Apple Maple Bulk  $1.50
Apple Maple Patties $2.25
Beef Bacon

Yukon Gold St. $20./Half

$15.00

Brat Flavors

Regular

Black Bull

Green Onion
Pepper Cheese
Italian (Has MSG)
Jalapeno Cheddar
Sweet Cherry
Sweet Italian
Garlic Butter
Pizza

Nacho Cheese
Tuscan Vodka




