## CUSTOM BUTCHERING – HOMEMADE PRODUCTS \*Item Prices listed are Priced per Pound

Wieners	\$3.75	Ap Map Break. Link \$2.25
MSG/Nitrate Free Wiener		Apple Maple Bulk \$1.50
Jerky (take home weight)	\$5.00	Apple Maple Patties \$2.25
Nitrate Free Bacon	\$25.00	Beef Bacon \$15.00
MSG / Nitrate SS	\$3.50	Yukon Gold St. \$20./Half
Jalapeno Cheese Franks	\$4.25	
Regular Bologna	\$2.25	
German Style Bologna	\$2.25	
Honey Pork and Beef Loaf	\$2.25	
Smoked Saus/Cheese Dogs	\$3.25	
Summer Sausage	\$3.00	
Jalapeno Summer Sausage	\$3.25	
Cooked Brats	\$3.50	
Fresh / Flavored Brats	\$1.75	<b>Brat Flavors</b>
Big Kahuna Brats	\$2.75	Regular
All Cheese Brats	\$2.25	Black Bull
Brat Patties	\$1.00	Green Onion
Fresh Brats Bulk	\$1.50	Pepper Cheese
Cajun Bulk Pork Sausage	\$1.00	Italian (Has MSG)
Cajun Pork Patties	\$1.25	Jalapeno Cheddar
Seasoned Bulk	\$0.75	Sweet Cherry
Smoked Sausage Patties	\$2.25	Sweet Italian
Breakfast Sausage Links	\$1.75 w/sage	+.25 Garlic Butter
Cajun Smoked Sausage	\$2.25	Pizza
Bacon Cheeseburgers	\$3.50	Nacho Cheese
Pizza/Fiesta Patties	\$2.50	Tuscan Vodka
Salisbury Steak Patties	\$1.75	
Sausage and Cheese Sticks	\$2.75	
Jalapeno & Ch. Sticks	\$3.25	
Beef Smokey Sticks	\$3.25	
Shredded Cooked Pork	\$2.50	
Shredded BBQ Pork	\$3.00	
Shredded Beef	\$2.50	